LR Cape Town

Transfer Receipt

External

¢/o Range and Anfield Road Page 1

Blackheath LR Durban Spirits

BO-KAAP, Western Cape 8000 External

South Africa 30 Hillclimb Road

Pieter Le Roux Westmead
ACORN, KWA-ZULU NATAL 3610

South Africa

Shipment No. TRO36236 Selwyn Kok

Posting Date 11 February 2025

Receipt Date 14/02/2025

In-Transit Code ITLRCTNDRN

Item No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure

INCMACBRWA Brooks Hard Seltzer Watermelon 1,248 24 x 300ml

ESMDHCIN Devils Heat Cinnamon Liqueur 60 12 x 750ml



Clairwood Logistics Park Clairwood Logistics Park

Basil February Road-

Mobeni East. |~

4060

Selwynelrsa.co.za - o ner ClairwoO &

GRY for Craft Liquor Merchants.

Receiver: ji_,."-"-Morgé‘?athan' o e o
Checker: Morganatﬁén-'
Warehouse = CapeTown
SenderRef1:  T0015895/LROZ/LR26IBT

SKU Code - Stock Description

Stock Received

INCMACBRWA ~ BROOKS HARD SELTZER WATERMELON 28/01/26
ESMDHCIN DEVILS HEAT CINNAMON LIQUEUR ESMDHCIN

1,308.00 30,672.00

Total QTY Received 1,308.00 30,672.00

Checked By:

Transport Company:—

11/02/2025 -~ 11:50:30 AM




. *

»C/0 Range rd & Anfield rd
' Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

Cbrw
w Liquor Rumers

Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE

~ CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT

~(021) 903 8874

Http://www.lrsa.co.za

Croey vl

CLMERC

Transport Company:

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O
Number of Brown: 13

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS .

LR Primary

PRINCIPAL EFERENCE NUMBER
TO015895/LR0O2/LR26IBT

Driver Name: {HENDRI

Expected Delivery Date: 2025-02-10

Truck Reg Nr:

Transport Reference:

ST31445

LR Signature:

Dispatch Date:
Dispatch Time:

JBK135FS

2025-02-07

18:00

4636481-4636484

Friday 07 February 2025

1/1



- [LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1458972

LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE 13 PALLETS

Scanned . StCode st Desc;(‘ / v ‘
INCMACBRWA  Brooks Hard Seltzer Watermelon.

ESMDHCIN Devils Heat Cinnamon Liqueur

Thursday 06 Feb‘r'uary 2025

~ Unit  Units QTY ScanQTY W&e

e VR R T
cs 60558 60 / 0

TO015895/LR0O2/LR26IBT

0

1,308.00  1,308.00 0.00

17
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.

2025/02/07 0 Depo K7

# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION  |SEND WEIGHT | RECWEIGHT | PALLET # LOADED (Y/N)
1 TO015895 WATERMELON BROOKS 815 9
2 WATERMELON BROOKS 816 10
3 WATERMELON BROOKS 810 11
4 WATERMELON BROOKS 812 12
5 WATERMELON BROOKS 815 2
6 WATERMELON BROOKS 813 4
7 WATERMELON BROOKS 810 1
8 WATERMELON BROOKS 814 3
9 WATERMELON BROOKS 811 6
10 WATERMELON BROOKS 811 5
11 WATERMELON BROOKS 811 8
12 WATERMELON BROOKS 813 7
13 DEVILS HEAT 970 13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

10721
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- LIQUOR RUNNERS

Gk 136

e oS

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

Durban

Ne¢

94523

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

SMW@J) 15t eck

DRIVER NAME H/\ NORT

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LR panspopT

LOAD SHEET No: m CLAEMO\D VEHICLE REG No: (S%\a ’\25 .6?5
CUSTOMER &JZA T LTk DATE RECEIVED 10 /8 2 /as
Caes 4. | UPLIFTNOTE
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED Recomved | Reteived REMARKS
Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV.NO.
D PRaoe  HARD Serizep 19 ug 08 /o1 [26
2) WATEpMEAON  33oMmb
3) : _
D Devile Heab Cinnomon 6o EsmN i
5 DA | 2x759me
6) A '
7) /
8) /
9) /
10) /
11) /
12) /
13) £
14) /
15) /
o 7 B
17) /
18) 3z
19) S
20) |
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1
OTHER .
TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

TIME COMPLETED:

,NMMO

W05

DRIVER: U4 oDpT

PAGE; —Q‘_ PAGE; _Ol—

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000



